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AUTORIZACE:

ZOD. PROJEKTANTVYPRACOVAL

STUPEŇ PD:

KATASTR. ÚZEMÍ

MÍSTO STAVBY

STAVEBNÍK

NÁZEV STAVBY

NÁZEV VÝKRESU

DATUM:

MĚŘÍTKO:

FORMÁT:

Č. VÝKRESU:

ZHOTOVITEL PD

Č. STAVBY:

KRAJ OKRES

ï»¿SDOK-48 - 15 MPa / -

ï»¿3x 110-AL1/22-ST1A - 40 MPa / -

-5°C

+60°C

114

114

105

105

1030062609EG.D, a.s. LIDICKÁ 1873/36, 602 00 BRNO

JIHOMORAVSKÝ

DPS

02-2021

Ivan Vávra Ivan Vávra

ENERG-SERVIS a.s., Příkop 843/4, 602 00 Brno

 

MODERNIZACE VN18 + OPTIKA

DLE PŘÍLOHY

DLE PŘÍLOHY

BŘECLAV

1:1000

5xA4

P.13
PODÉLNÝ PROFIL, ÚSEK: 105 - 114


